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R HNo. 2 =SRE - —fi% (30F) BF 4x100m A RKL—YL— 2ALRE
ZHE 1 B8R
B %B/K F—L& Z&E  (RT.) = GLZ3
50m 100m B/Ha
1 2/4 IERREE =15 4:05.76 K& 16/
TH BX a1 (0.73) 30.75  1:02.59  1:02.59
#im ¥ 252 (- ) 32.05  1:10.71  2:13.30
BH 1&— 51 (— ) 26. 61 57.64  3:10.94
=H BN =21 (- ) 25.93 54.82  4:05.76
2 2/3 1EERE =R 4:28.49 14/
EHiF A =1 (0.65) 31.76  1:05.63  1:05.63
fifd g 52 (——- ) 33.26  1:11.58  2:17.21
B 22 (- ) 30.35  1:06.06  3:23.27
AR i =22 (- ) 29.46  1:05.22  4:28.49
3 1/4 EIRE =15 4:48.13 12/
i & =2 (0.68) 29.76  1:02.48  1:02.48
BEE thiZ =21 (- ) 39.19  1:23.04  2:25.52
HHEFRE 51 (—- ) 32.38  1:11.62  3:37.14
#H X B (——- ) 33.53  1:10.99  4:48.13
4 2/7 HERREATE =R 4:49.87 10/
Rl HERE =1 (071 39.17  1:19.71 1:19.71
BL - =51 (— ) 33.61  1:12.41  2:32.12
#RE s =21 (- ) 31.45  1:09.31  3:41.43
[RE = 52 (——- ) 31.85  1:08.44  4:49.87
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